Oak Hills High School Athletics
2022-23 Fall Tryouts/Practices

All OH athletes MUST have a Final Forms account with all Forms signed by parent and student
and a current physical MUST be given to the head coach or on file with the athletic office prior to
any training, official practices, tryouts, or games!

Final Forms log-in link

2022-23 OHSAA Pre-Participation Physical Forms

Check out oakhillssports.com under the team pages for team specific summer training
information and calendars!

JV/Varsity Football (10th - 12th gr) - Coach Roden roden_j@ohlsd.org
Official practices at OHHS
8/1 7am - 1pm, 8/2 8am - 11:30am; 8/3 7am- 1pm

Freshman Football - Coach Vogelgesang vogelgesangjoe@gmail.com
Official practices at OHHS
Starting Daily 8/1 4:30p - 7p

Girls’ Cross Country - Coach Hageman hageman_m@ohlsd.org
Official Practices

August 1st- 6:45-8:30pm Miami Whitewater soccer fields

August 2nd - 7:45-10:00 am Oak Hills High School

August 3rd- 6:45-8:30 pm Fernbank park

Boys’ Cross Country - Coach Continenza continenza_n@ohlsd.org
Official Practices

August 1- Miami Whitewater Soccer Complex 7:30-9am

August 2- OHHS 7:15-9am

August 3- Mt. Airy 7:30-9am

Girls’ Soccer - Coach Spraul spraul_k@ohlsd.org

Mandatory Tryouts

Aug 1st  10a - 11:30a and 6:30p - 8:30p @ RRMS soccer stadium

Aug 2nd 6p - 8:30p @ RRMS soccer stadium *Teams announced after the session.

Boys’ Soccer - Coach Schroer schroer_b@ohlsd.org
Mandatory Tryouts
Aug 1st, Aug 2nd, Aug 3rd @ OHHS stadium field 5:30p - 8p
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Boys’ Golf - Coach Reed reed_de@ohlsd.org

Mandatory Tryouts

Tryout Day 1: Tuesday 8/1 @ Miami Whitewater Forest Golf Course 8801 Mt Hope Rd, Harrison, OH
45030 Tee Times: 11a 18 holes/ Cost $24

Tryout Day 2: Monday 8/2 @ Neumann Golf Course, 7215 Bridgetown Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45248. Tee
Times: 11a 18 Holes/ Cost $16

Girls’ Tennis - Coach Miller miller_j2@ohlsd.org

Mandatory Tryouts

Aug 2, Aug 3, Aug 4 Group 1 8:30a - 10:30a and Group 2 10:30a - 12:30p Group 3 12:30p - 2:30p @
OHHS tennis courts.

Please contact Coach Miller at miller_j2@ohlsd.org to be assigned to a group for tryouts.

Girls’ Golf - Coach Egbers egbers_t@ohlsd.org

Mandatory Tryouts

Tryout Day 1: Monday, August 1, 9:30am - Neuman's RED course - 9 holes - bring clubs, water,
sunscreen, $10 greens fee, 7215 Bridgetown Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45248

Tryout Day 2: Tuesday, August 2, 9:30am - Neuman's RED course 9 holes JV those interested in playing
varsity will play another 9 holes on WHITE course right after, bring clubs, water, sunscreen, $10 greens
fee 7215 Bridgetown Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45248

Matches start Thursday, Aug 4th.

Girls’ Volleyball - Coach McCarthy mccarthy_a2@ohlsd.org
Mandatory Tryouts: Aug 1 & Aug 2 @ OHHS Main Gym Freshman: 5p-7p Gr 10-12: 7p-9p

Cheer - Coach Lovette lovette_a2@ohlsd.org

Official Practices:

Game Day Competition: All at BMS at 4:30-6 PM August 1st, August 8th, and August 15th
Traditional Competition: All at BMS 7-9 PM August 4th, August 11th, and August 18th

All Practice: At BMS. 3:15-4:30 PM August 1st and August 15th
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